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British Championships 2017

Indivi | Mal

Place Name Cat
1 WILD FINLAY M

2 BRYCE ANDY M

3 RAITT NEIL M(V)
4 BLANKENSIN TOM M

5 RUDGE MALCOLM M

6 ROBERTSON SCOTT M

7 SAVEGE JIM M

8 WORSLEY STEVEN M(V)
9 WILD ROGER M(V)
10 GREEN MARTIN M(V)
11 BROWN NICHOLAS M
12 ELDER BOB M(V)
13 AKAM SIMON M
14 THOMASSON MARK M(V)
15 KEMP ROGER M(V)
Individual Female

Place Points Name

AR WN =

LEES GABRIEL
DEVEY SUzY
HOLGATE EMMA
OATES EMILY
HENSTOCK ROSANNA

®

mo

SCOTLAND

Total Time

00:37:49.818
00:46:02.857
00:49:23.908
00:51:08.463
00:51:30.958
00:54:19.722
00:57:02.995
01:01:38.102
01:08:52.498
01:12:05.952
01:13:09.987
01:18:04.144
01:19:28.443
01:40:14.101
01:52:04.558

Start Time

13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000

End Time

14:25:49.818
14:34:02.857
14:37:23.908
14:39:08.463
14:39:30.958
14:42:19.722
14:45:02.995
14:49:38.102
14:56:52.498
15:00:05.952
15:01:09.987
15:06:04.144
15:07:28.443
15:28:14.101
15:40:04.558

Cat

MMM

Total Time

00:51:14.739
00:59:07.412
01:05:46.932
01:07:28.947
ABD

Start time

13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000
13:48:00.000

End Time

14:39:14.739
14:47:07.412
14:53:46.932
14:55:28.947



